
Rule 4.34-CVL 

Insert full name of 

Company 

Insert full name and 

address 

insert date 

Presenter's name 

and address 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 S 95/99 

a 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

5742113 

Name of Company 

Melbern Developments Ltd 

I, Melvyn L Rose 
Messrs. Elliot, Woolfe & Rose, 

1st Floor, Equity House, 

128/136 High Street, 

Edgware, Middlesex, HA8 7TT 

the liquidator of the above named Company, attach a statement of the 
Company's affairs as at 2 December 2009 

Signatyfe Date 15 December 2009 

Messrs. Elliot, Woolfe & Rose, 

1st Floor, Equity House, 

128/136 High Street, 

Edgware, Middlesex, HA8 7TT. 

Ref: ESD/MLR/CMD/4614 

Liquidafinn Cartinn Pact Ranm 

For Official use | 

| | | tn | \ | 

A44 17/12/2009 198 

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y
 

Companies (WU) G600 COMPANIES HOUSE



. Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

insert the name of 

the Company |N THE MATTER OF * MELBERN DEVELOPMENTS LTD 

and 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement of Affairs of MELBERN DEVELOPMENTS LTD 

onthe 2 December 2009 

Affidavit 

This Affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths 

when you have completed the rest of the form 

(a) Insert name 

and occupation 1 (a) BERNIE SPROUL 
Builder 

({b) Insert full 

address of (b) 70 GRANVILLE ROAD, WELLING, KENT DA16 1SQ 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked 

A; A1 and B are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and 

complete statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 2 

December 2009 and that the company carried on business as Builders 

DARLINGTONS 
SOLICITORS 

Sworn at 48 HIGH STREET 
EDGWARE 

MIDDX. HA8B 7EQ, 
Date ICH. Decern\per SOO4 

Signature(s) “2 

Before me EES A. CEAIZTO 
A Solicitor o--GemmissionerofOaths- 

Before swearing the Affidavit the solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths is particularly 

requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent 

are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form.



. A-Summary of Assets , A 

ESTIMNTATET TO} 
Assets Book Value] Realise 

£ £ 

Assets Specifically Pledged:- 

Less: Secured Advances 

Assets not Specifically Pledged:- 

0 FG . : . 
Zu w 
Ocwwr 
Fol fa 
Orda 

2075" 

Jd Oak 
ctu 

o = 

QO¢ 2 

Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors £0 £0 

Signature BE ACSI pateo 2/09 
This is the exhibit marked 'A' and referred to in the Affidavit of Bernie Sproul sworn on the (© jiz lo q 



. A1- Summary of Liabilities Al 

Estimated to 

Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors 

Realise 

£ 

Preferential Creditors:- 

Estimated Surplus as regards Preferential Creditors 

Debts secured by Floating Charge:- 

Estimated Surplus of Assets available for non - Preferential Creditor. wo
 

Non - Preferential Claims:- 

Trade and Expense Creditors 

M Morgan 

Estimated Deficiency as regards Creditors 

Issued and called up Share Capital:- 

100 Ordinary Shares of £1 each 

Estimated Total Deficiency as regards Members 

100 

100 

(£54,181) 

| Gn 
Signature SS ae Date lof, 12/69 

This is the exhibit marked ‘A1’ and referred to in the Affidavit of Bernie Sproul sworn onthe {OQ / Qa /09



_ MELBERN DEVELOPMENTS LTD 

Company Creditors 
B 

. . Amount of{ Details of any security | Date security | Value of 
Name of Creditor or Claimant Address Debt held by Creditor given Security 

£ £ 
Speedy Asset Services Lid Chave House, 16 The Parks, Newton Le Willows, WA12 0JQ 207 

8 & O Financial Services Lid lo North Street. Winkfield, Windsor SL4 4TO. 746 
Thompson & Leigh Ltd (Clo Thomas Higgins. . Capitol 10 Road, y CHAS 4TH 618 

C Brewers & Sons Ltd Chitonian Industral Estate, Manor tane, lewisham, london SE12 OTD. 28 

Orpington Timber & Building Ltd Ico RBS, Smith House, PO Box 50, Elmwood Ave, Feltham TW13 70D 4,102 

Hawdens Joinery Ltd [Shergroup House, No3 Freeport Office Vitage, Century Orive . Braintroe Essex CM77 8YG 3,825 

Non Trade Creditors 

M Morgan }23 The Vyne, Mayplace Road east, Barnehurat DAT 6DZ 47,556 

Director —_ a Date isl Cc, /s¢ 

This is the exhibit marked 'B" and referred to in the Affidavit of Bernie Sprout sworn on the {C7 / ta / OFd { Ow. > = 


